
ClibPDF - www.fastio.com

• 
•· . 
• 

• 

• 
• • 

• 
• 

TELETYPE CORPORATION 
Skokie, Illinois, U.S.A. 

SECTION 592-830-SOOTC 
Issue 1, June, 1967 

HIGH SPEED TAPE RECEIVER CABINETS (AC) ANO MODULES 

PARTS 

FIGURE CONTENTS PAGE FIGURE CONTENTS PAG E 

1 Cabinet And Components 2 10 147848 (60 HZ) An<l 147849 (50 HZ) 
2 Cabinet And Components Power Supply (Port Of 147830• •, 

(Continued) 3 147831 .. And 323930 Punch 
3 Front Panel 4 Driver As~mblies See Figure 13) II 
4 147833 Electricol Service Ponel 5 11 147850" (60 HZ) 147851 .. (50 HZ) 
5 Inner Frane ·And Tope Winder 6 Power Supply (Port or 147840" •, 
6 Chod /vi,d Tope Puller Mechanism 7 147841 ", Aod 323940 Punch 
7 Chod And Tope Pulle r Mechonism Driver Assemblies See Figure 13) 12 

(Continued) 8 12 Freme Anembly 12 
8 Punch Mounting Ports 9 13 Punch Driver Assemblies 13 
9 Tape Container 10 14 3 1273 1 •• To~ T ronspott Adaptor Auembly u 

15 Coble Components 
16 Punch Cover 

PAINT FINISH COLOR CODE CHARI 

(for portt and oue mblie, requiring o paint f inish} 

Finish Suff ix es Finish Suffixe, 
Color 

Wrinkle Smooth T ex1vred Smooth Co lor Wrinkle Smooth T e~.tured 
Finish Finish Vinyl Vinyl finish Finish Vinyl 

Beige ET Groy. federol 8V GG 
Beige, l ight EL HC Groy, Green A8 (40) BK GA (45) 
Be ige, Rose ER Groy, light EJ 
Block AA (37) Groy, Covert 
Block, High Gloss BA (34) Groy, O live EW GE 
Block, Semi Gloss· 88 Groy, ;..\aritime 
Blue, Aq ua EK Deck A J BJ 
Blue, Bnme h Ugh EC Groy, Ox ford EP 
Blue, Medium ES Green, Groy AB (40) BK GA (45) 
8town, Dork AO (38) Green, Mos) EN 
Brown, light AC (39) Ivory EM 
Fowo HG Pink, Rose EU 
Groy, Beige GC Turquoise EV 
Groy, Chorcool AL 82 GF HA White EH 
Groy, Dork GB Yel low, Postel EG 

The dc.uble asterisk ( .. ) denotes o p::ainted p::art. Suffix to be applied following the port number. 
Number in p::arantheses indicotes Bell System co~e. 

NO TE: MULTI-CO LOR APPARATJS COLOR CODES 
When orde ring ports from this sec tion 
pref ix eoch number with the letten TP. 

MA 

HG I HC 

MB 

HE I HB 

e 1965 ood 1967 by Teletype Corpcrotioo. 
All rights reserved. 
Printed in U.S. A . 

MC MH 

HD I HB BJ I EJ 

15 
15 

Smooth 
Vinyl 

H8 (68) 
HE 
HF (46 ) 

HO 

Poge 1 

http://www.fastio.com/


ClibPDF - www.fastio.com

SECTION S92-830-800TC 

3157W (60 HZ) 
31S791 (50 HZ) 

\ 

..<"'l-.- ,J--:;; 155753 

\ (!)30049. ~ 
I 193•~ rr- ~ -

8247◄........_ 2191 >..S,~ 
~ (;) , ,,,,,. 

15 1637----~@J' :, C) 

193179---- ,@f / 1<7870 

308•95- csr~ I 

• 

Supplied with 
308494 

161708 125802 '\.fJ\ 151os1 
'\. -,,- -@~ 

/ 1107'3 
@r' 

,, 

82702 

I 
-~ 

151630 

\ 
2191-----' • 7002...___~ 

• 

172715 

~ 

315781'¢ 

_.,..315794•• 

' I 
@ 

G"" 
119636• • 

0 Refer to peg• 1 fo, flnish sufOx 

(!) Port of l 4i866 Cobl • Auembly 

® Port of 1~ 9-43 Coble Ane~ly 

FI GURE I. CABINET AN O COM PONE NTS 

Pogo 2 J 

• 
• 
• 

• 

• 
• 
• 

http://www.fastio.com/


ClibPDF - www.fastio.com

• 
• 
• 

• 
----. ----

• 

• 
• • 

• 
• 

----------------. 

• 

0 

199549 (2 PLS.) 

~ 
,, 

-----

✓-_,, 

• 

ISS 1, SECTION 592-830-a00TC 

<D 1557$3 

,, 

1 
302794 

cir':::,,.._ J02191 
, / ,,!._~ \ 

' 

1042151__ ~ 
lo.121~ ~ 

... -a-- )74678 

: •'Refer ro page 1 f0t finii h s.vffil( 
CDl47864 Cob le Auefl'C)ly (oh o 

See f ig . 4 for oth♦r CompOf'lenu) 

FIGUR E 2. CAB I N ET ANO COMPON ENTS (CONT I NUED ) 

Pog• 3 

http://www.fastio.com/


ClibPDF - www.fastio.com

SECTION 592~-aoorc 

1"7oP557" . 

i,97~ ~ 

II-~ -~ 
~'8.2 \- 82861 _ .. 

113116 \ •~ --- - · ___ ,,- ~ _ •• I 
16V25 146518- / ./ .,·' ( 

Sp,1"9 _,,•· ; 
, ' 

.,, ' . 
147"4 . 

1<46518~" , i:a_ i,7553 
Spc,ng '-.._,_ r 11\7 : 147753 : 

,.., ) 1(9917 \ ) 

v\ , • ..., ". ,,,r · 
,-,~ff' 

111017 
I 

2191-@t:) , ~-,, .. ,,,, --,, ,, -.... ,_, 

149919 

• 

FIGU RE 3, FRON T PANEL 

0 
C) 

1'1J.4t 

125004 

, • .k 
,- \ -

l"7980 ~ 
----- '-~--... ___ ~ __ , 

•• t•f.r to page I for ff nhh wff1x 

• 
• 
• 

• 

• 
• 
• 

http://www.fastio.com/


ClibPDF - www.fastio.com

• 
• 

1S1630 

• 
1S1630 

\ 

• 

• 
• • 

• 

\ 
G, _ 

FIGURE 4 . 

(!}17lS79 

----

~ 
@17371S 

147833 ELECTRICAL HRV I CE PANEL 

I).• 

I). -

0@82 474 

@ 

'® 

I 
~ 

I). --© 

@ 13 1097 

~ 

Poge 5 

http://www.fastio.com/


ClibPDF - www.fastio.com

SECTION 592-830-SOOTC 

~ -- 155754 

.,. ,,-. ._ --
36"6 

I r 's 1723 

FI GUIH 5. I NN ER FRAME A NO TAPE WIN 0€i. 

PQfie 6 I 

i -- 2669 
-- 11262.6 

© P«t of 147555 Hvb Aisembly 

• 
• 
• 

• 

• 
• 
• 

http://www.fastio.com/


ClibPDF - www.fastio.com

• 
• 
• 

• 

• 
• • 

• 
• 

312742 .....______ 

1516-12 

\ 
'-2191 

" ' ' 123769 / 

151685 w-
• - 36<0 125011--~ 

592-B»tOOTC ISS 1, SECTION 

151685 

I 
11 3640 --'f-125011 315193 
' 

- @----3127U I 

@- ® 

. ®D. 

I : _____ ---o··----------~ 
~~.... "'°'8._® u,m ~- • 

14,~ 1101?6- n 

, · ·- 151685 w- I 

@ 
162809-1 

® 

91Sli- j 
/ 15683I 147899 

J\ll .a.\ I I ,121.. • ff ,,-36<0 
Yl'":· ·-U!ll--;J_. -~ I • 10/ 5400 156588 .:-•2so11 • ·--.... r.. I T 

"Jlc,a '-U- ---.__ () : 90790 
- • - - - • • • _ •• _2191 ~16n _:_:_ , • ·@--ll'i\ _ -~ \ 2191 

., __ · - -- •• ·-. 312743 • • ·- -~ -0,. 
·· ·-- ... __ •· , I 

151685 w--36-IO 
: -- 125011 

·· le~\ ~ (•::98 35'8 
2191 156740 / \ 

2191 
151692 ' 

FIGU lE 6 . CH AO ANO R MECHANISM TAPE PULLE 

Pas• 1 

http://www.fastio.com/


ClibPDF - www.fastio.com

S9Z-4!30•800TC SECTION 

151630~9~~%-.-e--.' ~ ~ -. 150687 ~ ,. 121249 

146637 / ··--- , . ' · . .. . 

76099 -- •• ·•• •• •• ..•• 

:2.631 .. . 
.,. @ ... __ ( fl 

192226 

2191 ~02 

' 

~300646 

lV 

IS0966 

147901 

302983 

2191 ~ -, . i, ~- - , 

2191 ... __ ' ·© 
1S 1◄ 15 • 

150966 

--....._,, 

FIGURE 7 . CHAD AN 0TAPEPUL CONTINUED) LER MECHANISM ( 

p.,,,a 

• 
• 
• 

• 

• 
• 
• 

http://www.fastio.com/


ClibPDF - www.fastio.com

• 
• 
• 

• 

• 
• 
• 

• 

• 

~ 
' ' ' 

FIGURE 8. 

ISS I, SECTION S92-8J0-600TC 

2669 
1739'7~ , ...... 
149759~ .S 

J1 

_ 1,99 14 

© 

PUNCH MOUNT ING PARTS 

Page 9 

http://www.fastio.com/


ClibPDF - www.fastio.com

~TC SECTION 592 

1212•5 -<PU ....___ ,.99,. 
, --•--~-

3599,. 151610 3606 ~ .. - - ~ ---
\ / 107116 / -. • . 8 __ .,..,

1 
151610 

2 191 / ... ,/ · ·1··-----. 
. . ~ ·-.................... .. 

/1268 ... _ -..... 

. . 
:1 ; :, ! . . 
! ! . . . . 
: i 
: l 
; l . . 
: ' ii 
: . : 

.., __ _ 

L..:~:-
1268 

,/ 

.,,,, .. --""' 
/ 

2 191 -- -. I 
-" . ·•-.. v _ _,,. '-3606 

;.✓ ~.,"" 

...... ..... :;.. '\. 1,7974 

)2:~7976 

• 

@..., 
/ 111017 

•-..... -.......... -..... _ 

.... l ld768 

I r·----, 
' . 

' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' : 
' • • 
' • . . 
' • 
' ' ' ' ' . . 
' ' . 
' ' ' ' ' ' ' : 
: 
' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' . "---.... .: 

FIGU RE 9 · TAPE CONTAINER 

• 
• .......... .. ..... , .. ,,. 

1, 7977 '---- • 

• 

• 
• 
• 

http://www.fastio.com/


ClibPDF - www.fastio.com

• 
• 
• 

• 

• 
• • 

• 

ISS I , SECTION 592-830-SOOTC 

~ 
Q) 173716 

FIGURE 10. 

1·: 
1482.SO (Switch) 
143675 (Knob) 

31sm 

e 

H ltef•r to page 1 for rlnith wffix · 
Q)1.C186l C-oble Assembly 

(!) Port or 1◄78"8 
i!>~rt ot 147'84f 

147848 (60 HZ) ANO 147849 (50 H Z) POWER SUPPLY (PART OF 147830"', 147831 " 
ANO 323930 PUNCH DRIVER ASSEMB LI ES SEE FIGURE 13) 

P~• II 

http://www.fastio.com/


ClibPDF - www.fastio.com

SECTION 592-830-800TC 

112626 \ 
2669, ... 

J~s:0 • 
.I) 

• 
15172' 

• 

Pqge 12 a 

©Used w/oll Punch Drivtt' Aisembli es 
except the 32.3940 (See Fig. 13) 

(!)Used with 3239.40 Punch ) river Au.embly 
0 Refer to poge 1 fo r fini~ wrfi x 
Note-! 

For CWTOl'lgf'fflef!t of Copoci tors See Fig. 10 

147850 .. (60 H Z ) 147851•• ( SO HZ) POWER SUPPLY (PART OF 14 7840• • , 14 78 Al .. 
ANO 323 9-40 PUNCH DRI VER A SSE MBLIES SEE FI GURE 13} 

FIGURE 12. FRAME ASSEMBLY 

• 
• 
• 

• 

• 
• 
• 

http://www.fastio.com/


ClibPDF - www.fastio.com

• 
• 
• 

• 

• 
• 
• 

• 

• 

I 
(Ref. Module Fron,f 
See Fig. 12) 

-©(l) 322006 
©©322005 
©©303727 
@(l) 303728 
©(!,JOJ67S 

ISS 1, SECTION 592-sJO-SOOTC 

@) 

148841-

;,• c::c, • 
3640 / • 
1!il688 1 c, 

J 
, , 

(j)(l):~:]h , -- ··-,·~-~:. 
©@©151630~ \ .• & 

(!)IS16J.!.f\ ,, , ,. 

147836/ 

<f' 

• 

(i)(l) l1577o]/ 
©© ~1577.?J 

- 148340 

FIGURE 13. PUNCH DRIVER ASSEMIILIES 

Poge 13 

http://www.fastio.com/


ClibPDF - www.fastio.com

SECTION 592-830-800TC 

• 

Page I) 

312721 

( 

3127:l? ~ -"' 

I 
+ -2669 

~ J!--15344 1 

- ~,,., \ ""'~ 112<Q6 2669 

'-·- 3'38 --192747 ~'n----
1 ,,.,I-"! 1 I -----

,#' I I ii -..,. 
,,., : I i I r,,;. ,,,,,, 

/ • ~ I ,,XO, / 
: ,, I / / 

I 
,, o V / 

:: : <: 
I ,, ' -
. :: I ----
• ,, I --

! :: ----: :: / • ,, ---( le f. Reloy R.odt .,,,,, 

l
l :: Movn, ino Roih) ,,,..,,,-

< ,,., 
: t ,,,,,,.,,,, 
: ~ / 
I ,: ,,,/' 

I :, / ,: / 
! ~ .,,,, : ~ ,,,,.,,,,. 
: ~ / 
I I I ,,.,,,,., 
' ._ I ,,,, 

J i r 
& ~ I 

,, l..j.) 

,,,,,,,..~1927 47 

FIGU RE 14. 3 12 73 1" TAPE TRANSP O RT ADAP TOR ASSEMBLY 

• 
• 
• 

• 

• 
• 
• 

http://www.fastio.com/


ClibPDF - www.fastio.com

• 
• 
• 

• 
192781 

\ ~ - ,;. __ 

I 
92260 

• 
• 

• 
• 

0 
,0 1 
I I I 
I I I 
II I I I 
I I I 
I I I 
1 I I 
1 I I 1 I I 
I 0() ---- 173578 

11\.J,..,,..'T 

f 1 
I I 
I I 
11 
I I 
I I 
I I 
I I 

ISS I, SECIION $92-630-aooTC 

1$5752( .080 1.0 . ih 
ISS75J (. 12< I, D. ) _\ 

~ 
82474 

Oo 
---173579 

FI GURE 15, C A8LE COMPO N EN TS 

320429 

---1 49767 

I 

'I -----1--
FI GURE 16. PVNCH COVER 

--- 147987 

--- 1•7988 

Pog~ 15 

http://www.fastio.com/


ClibPDF - www.fastio.com

SECTION 592-830-MOTC 

Po" 
Nu111bcr 

1170 
1264 
1268 
2191 
1.6t:N 

3438 
3598 

3599 
3606 
3640 
3646 
5599 
7002 

3.4.432 
44048 
70014 
73686 
75750 
76099 
76800 
77902 
82474 
82702 
82832 
82833 
82861 
90790 
91517 
92260 
98718 

103779 
104215 
104216 
105086 
105400 
107116 
107364 
110126 
110434 
1107'3 
111017 

112626 
114'66 
11«67 
116783 
117176 
118510 
119634° 
119636·· 
119648 
119651 
119653 
119654 
119743 
121245 

121246 
121249 

123769 
12, 177 
124611 
125004 
125011 

PQQ• 16 

Desc;rip1ion ond 
Pcigt< Numbe-r 

Sc:rcw, 6-32 x S/ 16 Fla, 2 
S,rew, 10-32 x 1/2 Flot 6 
Screw, 6_.0 x 5/1 6 Flor 10 
Wosher, lock 2, 4 to 8 , JO, 13 
Woihor, l.0<::k 6, 7 ,9 , 10, 12, 
14 
Wo!her, Flot 6 , 7. 12, 14 
Nvt, 6-40 HeJt 2, 4, 5, 7, 10, 
12, 13, 15 
Nut, 4-40 Ht-x 3 
N ut , 6-40 Hex 4, 1(1 
Wosher, Lock 6, 7, 13 
Wosher, Loe!.:. 4, 6, ? 
Nvt, 8-JZ H~u< 4, 6, 7 
Wofflc1 , Flot 2, ,, 5 to 8, 
10, 13 
Woshe r, Flo1 6 
Wosher, Flot 7 
Wosher, Flot 4 
R1,u iuo r, 2,000 Ohm 13 
Wo~hcr, lnsv loli ng 13 
Wo\ht-t, Flot 8 , 13 
Spring 7 
Sc,cw , 6-40 x 2-3/8 Rd 13 
Tcrmir,<il 2, 5, 6, 11, 13, 15 
X rew, 6-40 • 9/ J'2 Flot 2 
Wo)he,, lock 6, 14 
Wosh~r, Flo, 9 
Spring 4 
Woshm , Floe 7 
Screw , 8-32 " 3/ 4 Rd 7 
Wo~he,, Loi:k 15 
Wosher , Flo t 6 
Wo$her, Flot 9 
Rc~i ~to,, 620 Ohm 3 
Re$iSW , 820 Ohm 3 
lerm inol IJ 
6corin9, Soll 7 
Wo\hcr, l ock S, 6, ·o 
Screw , 6 -3 2 )( 3/8 Fil j 
wo m~r . Lock 7 
Screw , 4-.60)(3 / 16F I 13 
WoY\er, Lock 2, 3 
$c:1cw , 6 -40 )( 5/ 16 F I 4, 5, 
6, 8 , 10 
Nu t, IO..J2 He• 6 , 7, 9, 12, 14 
Connec ror, J Pl Receplo cle 15 
Connector, 3 Pt Pl1.og 13 
Holder , Fur.e 5 
Fvse, .5 Amp SL-8L II , 12 
Fuse, 1/ 4 Arnp 2 
8vtrcn, Plug 12 
Button, Plug 2 
Ri"9, Reta in ing 4 
it.ing, Retoining 4, IQ 
Aing, Retoining 6, 7 
Aing, Reroin ing 7 
Gromme 1, Rub~r 5 
Clo.mp, 5/ 16 lD Cobl e 5, 6, 7, 
10 
C lomp, 3/8 ID Coble 5 
Clomp, !i/8 IU <..oble 1:1 

Fon, Motor 7 
WoJher , Lock )2 

Screw , 8-32 )( 3/8 He)( 6 
Screw, 8 · 32 • 1/ 4 Rd 4 
Wo$her, Flot 3, 7 

Po, t 
Number 

125802 
128896 
129920 
131097 
143306 
143675 
14.$903 
14590,1 
145982 
lo46JSS 
146518 
146542 
14661 2 
lt 6637 
14680 2 
ld.6806 
146952 
146991 
147553 
147554 
l t.7555 
147556 
1, 7557 
1,7559 
147559 
147564 
147586 
147588 
l4nS3 
14 7754 
147824 
l4 78JO•• 

NI.JIJiERICAl INDEX 

Descri p t i0r1 ond 
Page Numbe r 

Wosher, fl o1 2 
Switc h , Togg le 12 
Fuse, 5 Amp SL- Bl II 
Terminol, 2 1/32" l g S 
Fu~. 1 Alnp SL-Bl II , 12 
Knob 11, 12 
Movnt, Vibrot ion 6 , 7 
Hinge, Right 2 
Detent , Tooe RMI 6 
Plunger 6 
Roller, Spting 4 

Po, t MMtmbly S, 13 
Spting, Compren ion 6 
Cl ip, ·Spring 8 
Switch , SP-ST Slide 3, 12 
Adopler, TOP')' Reel 6 
Sc rew , 4-40 x 3/8 f k1t 3 
M.010 ( , 115V 50/ 6/J Hl 6 
8toeket, Gu ide 4 
Post, I ope Guide • 
Hub As~bl y 6 
Hub 6 
POlot, Tope Guide 4 
Roil, l ert 9 
Spting 6 
8ushing 4 
lever w/Hub 7 
Sle-eve 10 
Sp, ing , To, ~ion 4 
Post , Sprin9 6 
Shie ld, Fon 6 
Ori~r Asloembly, Punch I , 11, 
13 

l-47831 4 " D,iver Ass.embly, Punch I , 11, 
13 

147833 
147835 
147836 
147840·· 

Pone I, Electrico l Scr.oicc 1, 5 
Plo tc , Connec tor 13 
8rockct, Reshto , 13 
Driver Ass.elllbly , Punch 1, 12, 
13 

14784 1•• Driver Assembly, Punch I, 12, 
13 

147848 
1478-49 
147850 .. 
147851 .. 
147852 
147853 
147854 
1'786 1 
1'7863 
147864 
147865 
147866 
147867 
147868° 
147869 ·· 
147870 
147873 
147874 .. 
147875 .. 
l4,1j:/6 
14788 1 
147895 
147897 
147898 
147899 

Power Supply I, 11 
Powe r Supply 1, 11 
Power Supply I, 12 
Pow•r Supply 1, 12 
Capoc itot , 7 MFD 11, 12 
Rui s.tor, 1,000 Ohm 11 
T ronsformer 11, 12 
Cob l• Assembly 11 
Cohle w/rermin0h 5 
Coble Assembly 3, 5 
Coble w/rerminoh S 
Coble Assembly 2 
Frome 12 
Ponel , Contr ol 3 
Pone I, Cov•r 3 
Pie re, Switch 2 
Plore, Front 11 
POl\41, fron t 12 
Panel, Front 14 
Btooker, Mount ing !i 
Slee ve 10 
8t0cl(•t wJP lot e 7, 8 
Pulley 7 
Pvlley 7 
Shaft 7 

Po,t 
Number 

147901 
147902 
147903 
147969 
14/'170 
147971 
147973 
147974 
1•7975 
147976 
1479n 
147980 
147987 
147988 
148250 
148365 
14$405 
148406 
148«0 
14114« 
148•73 
148596 
148840 
148841 
148853 
1488$4 
148855 
148856 
148857 
148858 
148859 
14886/J 
14886 1 
149726 
149731·"' 
149732 
149736 
149739 
149740 ·• 
149748 
149749 
149757 
149758 
149759 
149763 
149767 
149768 
1,9n3 
l49n4 
149775 
l49n $ 
14978 1 
149912 
149913 
1499 14 
1499 1.S 
149916 
149917 
149919 
149920 
149923 
149959 
149962 
149963 
149964 
149965 
149967 

DeKription and 
Page N uMber 

Cosing v/ Chute , Fon \\i\'u~el 8 
Clamp v / G o$ker 8 
Brocket, Motor Mount ing 7 
Door, P!ostie 10 
Coruoin~r , Universal Tope 10 
Cover, ~eor Tope 10 
Pivot w/ Posr, SUding 10 
8rocketw/Pos.t, Pivor 10 
8rocke t , Hinge 10 
Spri"$ , Torsion 10 
Arm, Lew Tope 10 
Sutton .$ 

8rocker . Righr Strike 15 
8rock ct, Left Strike 15 
Switch, Rototy 11, 12 
Hondle 4 
Brocket 13 
8,rocket 13 
Cont\eCICH, 36 Pt Ci rcu it Col'd 13 
C lomp, Cob le 5, 11, 1$ 
Guide, Circu it Cord 13 
M e , 2$ Mlp Sl •8 l 11, 12 
Ro,i sior, 5 Ohm 13 
8,or, Mounting 13 
COpQC:llor, 36,000 MFO 11 
Copoc.itor, 3,i'SO MFO 11 
Cop0c.itor, 6 MFD 11, l2 
Resistor, 30 O hM 11 
Rc,iuo r. 20 O hm 11 
Cop0c il>)i, 10,000 .'-\FO 11 
Oiode ' I, 12 
Oiode ·1 , 12 
T r0Mfor 1~r l 1. 12 
Key 3 
Ponel, frent 4 
Rome , nl'lct 6 
Lever 7 
Lever 7 
Doo r, Front 2 
Pou 7 
Roller, Tep~ Feed 7 
Roi I, Righ t Moul'lling 9 
Brocket 9 
Pou 9 
Por.t 10 
Cover , Plostic: IS 
Pin , Hir9e 10 
$cccw, 10 -32 Shoulder 9 
Cl,onnel , Left 6, 14 
CMnnel, Righ, 6, 14 
Sc.rew, l/•-32 Shoulcle, 9 
Boil 4 
Brocket , le ft 9 
Brocke t, Righ t 9 
Plote , \o'ibro1ion Dornpener 9 
Plat e, Wpport 9 
8,rocket , Motor Movnt ing 6 
Lotc:h 4 
Plote w;l"i»,, 4 
Attn, To?C Scn \ing t 
Btocket 4 
f'ost, To :>e G1,,11de 4 
Post, To:,e G uide -4 
Pin 4 
Btodtet 6 
Coble w/ Tefl'l'linoh 6 
Leve·r w,'Shoft 6 

••Re fer to page l for fin ish w ffi)( 

• 
• 
• 

• 

• 
• 
• 

http://www.fastio.com/


ClibPDF - www.fastio.com

• 
• 
• 

• 

• 
• • 

• 

Port 
Nuf'N>er 

149971 
149974 
150687 
150966 
151:135 

151346 
151349 
151411 
l51412 
151415 
151416 
151610 
151626 
151630 

151631 

151632 
151637 
151642 
151~ 
151686 
15 1687 
151688 
151692 
151723 
1s 1n4 
15 1827 
153037 
153 103 
15344 1 
15344 2 
153538 
154335 
155750 

155752 

1557.53 

155754 

156588 
156740 
156768 
156831 
1$6901 
157215 
159610 
160664 
16113 6 
161$52 
16 1708 
161711 
161716 
16 1910 

&ail 6 

OHCriptiQn ond 
Fage Numb.r 

Switch, Mercu i:y 6, 10 
Stud 8 
lnk! lo tor, • effl'llnol 6, 8 
S1uJ S, (;,, 8 
S,c.rew, 6-40 x 3/8 Fi I 4 
Nvt, Speed IS 
Blodt, Terminal 5 
lnw lotot, Te,mino l 5 
Bl~, Termlnol 6, 8 
Nv t, 6-40 Hex 5, 6, 8 
WoJ-ier, Fl'Jt 10 
Termino l i 
Screw, 6-«) • 1/ 4 Hu 2, 5, 6, 
8, 13 
Screw, 6-40 >t 5/16 He• 4, S, 
6, 8, 13 
S,::rew, 6-40 • J/8 Hu 5, 6, 7 
Screw, 4-4) >t 1/"1 Fil 2, 13 
Sc rew, 6..«) • 3/ 4 Fil 1 
S,::rew, "1--40 x $/1 6 Fil 7 
Sc,....,., 4 -4() • 3/8 Fil 6, 13 
S<:rew, "1...CO • 7 /1 6 Fil 2 
Screw, 4 -4() • 5/8 Fil 13 
Screw, 6--40 • 3/1 6 Fil 7, 13 
Screw, 10--32 x 3/8 Hex 6, 9 
Screw, 10-32 • 5/8 He" 12 
Strop , Ter111inol 5 
Sprl"J> 10 
X rew, 4-40 Self •Topp lng 3 
Suew, 10-32 • 7 /1 6 He• 14 
Screw, 10--32 x 1/2 Ho 14 
Screw , 6 · 40 x 7/ 16 Ho 8 
Screw, 6-40 x 9/.32 Fi l 15 
Sleeve, 3,132 10 w 1/2 " L9 
lnsulot irq 11 
Sleeve, 5/ ~ 10 x 1/2 " Lg 
lnw lotirig 5, 15 
Sleeve, 1/8 10 11 1/2" l.q 
lnsulotl ng 2, J, 13, 15 
Sl .. ve, 1/ 16 10 x 1/2" lg 
hw loti ng 6 
Rl"9, Retoi11ing 7 
Screw, 6-40 • 7/.32 Hu 7 
Screw, 8-32 • 9 /32 He. 6 
Clomp 7 
Post, Ec-ceruic 7 
M,o,vnt , Vitt0 t ic;,n 9 
Mount, ViM:lt iCI'\ 9 
Pin, Roll 6 
fvs.e, 6 - 1/ , Amp SL-Bl 5, 12 
Screw, 10·) 2 Spl 9 
lotc h, Mas ne tic 2, 4 
Block, Cu i~e 6, 14 
Block, Svpport 6, 14 
Cop, Amber 12 

NUM ERICAL IN0EX (CQntin!Jfd) 

Port 
Number 

161932 
162ns 
162809 
165676 
170863 
17 13 19 
17 1526 
171614 
171615 
171628 
171642 
171644 
1727 15 
177763 
173116 
173578 

173579 

173715 
173716 

173974 
173995 
173996 
174678 
175060 
176163 
177578 
177664 
179495 
18 1301 

182510 
182$24 
182530 
190394 
192007 
192019 
192081 
192082 
192168 
192169 
192226 
192747 
19278 1 
193179 
193943 
19399• 
199549 
199901 
3001 16 
300646 
300664 
300665 
300716 

0esctip t iCI'\ or1d 
Page Number 

Cop, Red 12 
Oepteuor, OiocJ 4 
Sprll'lg 7 
Cop, C teen 12 
Movn1, Vibrorion '1 
ReshtOf, SO Ohm I I 
ResistOt', l,SOOOhm II 
Diode 11, 12 
0iode 11 
Switch, No Red Pvshbuuon 12 
Fu-.e, I. 6 A,,,p Sl-SL 11, 12 
Fu", l ,S Amp I I, 12 
Screw, 10 -24 Coptive 2 
N vt , G fip 2 
Pin 4 

Connector, 50 Pt R.ecep,ocle 
Type S, 11, 13, IS 
CQnnector, 50 Pt Plug Type 5, 
13, 15 
Termina l, Plug Type S, 13 , 15 
Terminal , Recep,o cle Type 5, 
11, 13, 15 
Screw, 10-32 ,c 5/ 16 Hu 9, 10 
Conn ec ror, J Pr Receptocle 5, 13 
Connector , 3 Pl Plv9 1.$ 
Nv1, Spe«I 3 
Plo hi, Nome 3 
J umper, 18" Slack 6 
Cord, ECS78 Circvit 13 
Diode 11, 12 
Sc,e w, 10-24 w 1/2 Hew 6 
Sleeve, I S/64 10 x I" lg 
ln sulotino 6 
Cord, Power 5, IS 
8vt1Qn Astel'l'lbly 3 
Strip Asse,nbly, l o ,np 3 
Screw, 10-32 w 1/2 Flo t 6 , 14 
Ter,nino l , Tob Type 6 
Copoci 1or, 3 MFO 8 
Ring 9 
Svshing 9 
Rii,g 9 
!klshing 9 
Brocket, Copa cit0t Moun1ing 8 
Spoc.er, . 125"T hl( 14 
Screw, 6-t0 Spl 4, 15 
1.omp 28V 2 
Coble Assembl y 2 
Holder Auemb ly, Fuse 2 
Lomp, 48V 3 
Ru l , Tope 6 
Cover, lnk!lo1in,g, 13 
Boot , Rubber 8 
Spring , TQf'sion 7 
Tt0nsforrnet" 6 
Pvlley, V Seit 7 

Port 
N vmber 

3007 18 
301596 
30279 1 
302794 
'302799 
3028 15 
302843 
302979 
302983 
303116 
303672 
303675 
303777 
30372S 
306873 
30849◄ 
30849$ 
309899 
3 12720 
312n 1 
312n4 
3 12726 
3 12727 
311729 
312731·· 

3mn 
312733 
3 12734 
3127.36 
3 12737 
312739 
312740 
3 12742 
312743 
3 15no 
315nJ 
3 15n6· ' 
315n1 
315 779 
3 1578 1 
31578$ 
315790 
3 1579 1 
315792 
315793 
3 15794" 
320429 
32 1083 
322005 
322006 
323930 
323939 
323940 
3267« 

ISS I , SECTION 592 -830--.SOOTC 

0 escri p rion ond 
Pogo Num~r 

0dvt-r, Rolle r 7 
l a tch, 000t 10 
Sc rew, 4-4 0 Sl\oulde, 3 
Ho lder, Plos.ti,:: 3 
Lobel :.S 

Strip , Rubber 2 
f rorne, l11n~tr 9, 10 
Post 9 
Bog, Chod 8 
Cord, E:C 116 Circ v il 13 
Cord, EC672 C ircv it 13 
Cord, EC675 Citcvit 13 
Cord, Circu it 13 
Cord, Circ u it 13 
Swi1ch , 0P · 0T SI.de 12 
Swi rcn , Push.bvttOI\ 2 
Le-,,s, ',\1,ite 2 
Network., S.park Suppression 6 
Adopte r, To~ T 1onsp0r1 14 
Btockct, Support 14 
But1Qn, Ye llow 3 
Sutton , Red 3 
Motor 7 
Cord Anemb ly, Power 15 
Adcpt@r An.embly , Tope 
lron s.porl I, 14 
Brock.cl, $lop 12 
J u~ er , 3 -1/2" Blue 6 
J vmp• r, 3· 1/2" R~ 6 
Pul ley 7 
Plot t , Nut l,1 
Screw, 10-32 11 ; '8 Rd 12, 14 
S-oocer J 
Se it, V 7 
Brocket, Seor ir19 7 
Pla te, Diode 13 
Plate, Diod e 13 
Cob ine, 2 
~cu;k , l ower 2 
Sp0cer , $trip 11 
Plo tt<, holo10, 2 
Rect ifier 13 
fo,.. 2 
Fo"' 2 
Cd llt 2 
Belt, V 7 
Ponel, Rear 2 
Brock.e•, Re1oir1ing 15 
Moto r 6 
Catd, C ircuit 13 
C0td, Circvit 13 
Drive r A.nembly, Punch I, 11, 13 
lronifot,rier 6 
Orive r Auc:mbly, Punch I , 12, 13 
Fon, Mo, Ot 6 

•• Rt ftr to P09t I for fin ish \u ffi.( 

http://www.fastio.com/

	./01.tif
	./02.tif
	./03.tif
	./04.tif
	./05.tif
	./06.tif
	./07.tif
	./08.tif
	./09.tif
	./10.tif
	./11.tif
	./12.tif
	./13.tif
	./14.tif
	./15.tif
	./16.tif
	./17.tif

